
S.N. Holidays Date Day Remarks

1 Lohri 13.01.2024 Saturday

2 Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday

3 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 17.01.2024 Wednesday

4 Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday Celebration

5 Basant Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday

6 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 24.02.2024 Saturday

7 Maha Shivratri 08.03.2024 Friday

8
Martyrdom Day of Bhagat Singh, Rajguru 

& Sukhdev
23.03.2024 Saturday

9 Holi 25.03.2024 Monday

10 Id-Ul-Fitre 11.04.2024 Wednesday

11 Baisakhi 13.04.2024 Saturday

12 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday

13 Shri Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday

14 Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday

15 Parashuram Jayanti 10.05.2024 Friday

16 Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday

17 Maharana Pratap Jayanti 09.06.2024 Sunday

18 Eid-ul-Zuha/Bakrid 17.06.2024 Monday

19 Sant Kabir Jayanti 22.06.2024 Saturday

20 Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday

21 Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day 31.07.2024 Wednesday

22 Haryali Teej 07.08.2024 Wednesday

23 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday Celebration

24 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday

25 Shri Krishna Janmashtmi 26.08.2024 Monday

26 Ganesh Chaturthi 07.09.2024 Saturday

27 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday

28 Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 03.10.2024 Thursday

29 Dussehra 12.10.2024 Saturday

30 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 17.10.2024 Thursday

31 Haryana Day 01.11.2024 Friday

32 Diwali
30.10.2024 to 

02.11.2024

Wednesday to 

Saturday

33 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.2024 Friday

34 Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrodam Day 24.11.2024 Sunday

35 Christmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday

Educational authorities should be forwarded to this office for approval.

List of Holidays 2024 for MVMs in Haryana State

Further any declaration regarding holidays by State Government/ 


